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NAME OF BOOK
PETALS OF ENGLISH

APPLIED ENGLISH GRAMMAR
AND COMPOSITION

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

10
11
12

13
14
15
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
28

VIRTUAL ADVENTURE
CHILD DISCOVERIES

HOORAY FOR THE INVENTORS

KINDNESS BRIGADE

LITTLE DRIPPY’S ADVENTURE

KINDNESS

THE SIMPLE TENSE

THE CONTINUOUS TENSE -
PRESENT AND PAST
MODALS

SUBJECT -VERB AGREEMENT
ADVERBS

PREPOSITIONS
CONJUNCTIONS

PARTS OF SPEECH
PUNCTUATION
VOCABULARY

READING COMPREHENSION
SEQUENCING

ANSWERING QUESTIONS

STORY WRITING OR FORMAL
LETTER WRITING OR
DIALOGUE WRITING

PAGE NO.
73-78
83-87
92-93

97-100
105-109
114-116
60-64
66-71

72-74
75-T7
78-82
84-87
89-92
94-97
98-101
102-107
108-119
120

126




SUBJECT: BENGALI

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTERNO.  TOPIC PAGE NO.
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SUBJECT: HINDI

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTERNO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
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NAME OF BOOK
MATHEMATICS IN REAL
LIFE

REASONING

Name of Book
AASOKA

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.

CHAPTER NO.

11
13
14

15
16
17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

TOPIC

*BASIC GEOMETRICAL
CONCEPTS

*PERIMETER AND AREA
*MEASUREMENT
MONEY

TIME

DATA HANDLING

MIRROR IMAGES

NUMBERS

SIMPLE MATHEMATICAL
OPERATIONS

SERIES

AGE

CLOCK

DIRECTION SENSE

FRACTION

SUBJECT: SCIENCE

Chapter No.

8

9

10
11
12

13

Topic
OUR SOLAR SYSTEM

AIR ,WATER AND WEATHER
SOLIDS , LIQUID AND GASES
SOIL-EROSION AND
CONSERVATION

LIGHT AND SOUND

FORCE , WORK AND ENERGY

PAGE NO.
117-132

136-145
146-156
157-164
165-180
181-188

44-49
50-52
53-56
57-61
62-64
65-68
69-72

73-78

Page No.
78-87

88-98
99-107
108-117
118-124

125-133



SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

WAYS OF THE WORLD 02
05

09
11
12
14
15

TO THE MARKET
THE COASTAL PLAINS AND ISLAND

INDIAN FORESTS AND WILDLIFE
THE INDUS VALLEY CIVILISATIONS
THE GREAT KINGDOMS
CONTINENTS AND OCEANS
NATURAL DISASTERS

SUBJECT: VALUE EDUCATION
NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

SHAPING VALUES

7 KARMA
8 ONE QUESTION

9 ABHIMANYU

10 THE REAL MOTHER
11 SELF HELP

12 AKHIL AND THE
SMARTPHONE

SUBJECT: G.K

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

WISDOM TREK

31
32
35
36
37
38
39
41
46
47
48
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

INDIAN SPORTS AWARDS
FEMALE FORCE IN SPORTS
HEALTHY SNACKS
WORLD IS GREEN
AMAZING ANIMALS
FACTS ABOUT INSECTS
BRAIN TEASERS
SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY
INCREDIBLE INVENTIONS
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
HARD WORK TO THE TOP
LET'S GET CRAFTY
SYMBOLS
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS
COMMUNITY FULL OF HELPERS

BANKING TAGLINES

MARKET GURU
NUMBER PLATES

OUR NEEDS AND WANTS
OUR FAITHS AND BELIEFS

SUBJECT: COMPUTER

PAGE NO.
16-25
50-58

90-104

115-124
124-133
140-149
150-152

PAGE NO.
32
36
40
44

49
54

PAGE NO.
36
37
40
41
43
44
45
49
56
57
58
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68



NAME OF BOOK
LEARNING ARC-4

NAME OF BOOK

THINK ART

CHAPTER NO.
5

TOPIC

THE INTERNET : NETWORK OF NETWORKS

PROGRAMMING CONCEPT WITH SCRATCH

ANIMATION BASICS WITH TUPITUBE

EXPERIENCE A.L

SUBJECT: DRAWING

CHAPTER NO.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

TOPIC
FACES
LILY
FLOWER
FROG
LAMP
ELEPHANT
SHARK
WARLI ART
SNAKES
HUT
PARROT
BEAR
BODY PARTS- EYES
BODY PARTS- NOSE
BODY PARTS- EARS
BODY PARTS- LIPS
FRUIT BASKET
BIRD

PAGE NO.
52-59

71-79

80-91

92-103
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