



Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 10+2 Level

Affiliation No.: 2430468

School Code: 16387

TERM-II EXAMINATION 2025-26 SYLLABUS

CLASS- IV

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
PETALS OF ENGLISH	10 11 12	VIRTUAL ADVENTURE CHILD DISCOVERIES HOORAY FOR THE INVENTORS	73-78 83-87 92-93
	13	KINDNESS BRIGADE	97-100
	14 15	LITTLE DRIPPY'S ADVENTURE KINDNESS	105-109 114-116
APPLIED ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION	14 15 16 17 18	THE SIMPLE TENSE THE CONTINUOUS TENSE - PRESENT AND PAST MODALS SUBJECT -VERB AGREEMENT ADVERBS	60-64 66-71 72-74 75-77 78-82
	19 20 21	PREPOSITIONS CONJUNCTIONS PARTS OF SPEECH	84-87 89-92 94-97
	22 23 24 25 28	PUNCTUATION VOCABULARY READING COMPREHENSION SEQUENCING ANSWERING QUESTIONS	98-101 102-107 108-119 120 126
		STORY WRITING OR FORMAL LETTER WRITING OR DIALOGUE WRITING	

SUBJECT: BENGALI

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
সাহিত্য বর্ণলী	৮	বোম্বাগড়ের রাজা	৩৫
	৯	কুমোরে পোকার বাসা বাড়ি	৩৯
	১০.	ঘূম জাগানো পাখি	৪৫- ৪৮
	১১.	এক ভূতুড়ে কাণ্ড	৪৯- ৫৬
	১৩.	মধু আনতে বাঘের মুখে	৬২- ৬৭
	১৪.	ধন্য ডাঙ্কানি	৬৮- ৭১
গল্প মুকুল	৮.	এবার পুজোয়	৫৩
	৯.	তামার ফুটো পয়সা	৬১
ব্যাকরণ	৭.	পুরুষ	৬৫
	৮.	লিঙ্গ	৭৩
	১৫.	এক কথায় প্রকাশ	১৩৪
		রচনা- রবীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর , বাংলার বর্ষাকাল চিঠি- গরমের ছুটিতে বেড়ানোর অভিজ্ঞতা জানিয়ে চিঠি, বাবার কাছে ছেলের চিঠি	১৪৬, ১৯৭ ১৬৯, ১৬৮

SUBJECT: HINDI

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
आध্যাতিক हिंदीपाठमाला	7	सेहतमंद	47
	8	कृछ कर दिखलाना है	54
	9	समय योजना	60
	10	रबड़ कीकहानी	68
	11	रेडियो काकी	75
	12	परोपकारी पेड़	83
हिंदी व्याकरण	13	शब्द भंडार	73-85
	14	विराम चिन्ह	87
	15	अश्टद्धि शोधन	93
	16	महावरे	97
	18	संवाद लेखन	105
	21	पत्र लेखन	111
	22	নিবন্ধ লেখন	116
	23	কহানী লেখন	118

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
MATHEMATICS IN REAL LIFE	11	*BASIC GEOMETRICAL CONCEPTS	117-132
	13	*PERIMETER AND AREA	136-145
	14	*MEASUREMENT	146-156
	15	MONEY	157-164
	16	TIME	165-180
	17	DATA HANDLING	181-188
REASONING	9	MIRROR IMAGES	44-49
	10	NUMBERS	50-52
	11	SIMPLE MATHEMATICAL OPERATIONS	53-56
	12	SERIES	57-61
	13	AGE	62-64
	14	CLOCK	65-68
	15	DIRECTION SENSE	69-72
	16	FRACTION	73-78

SUBJECT: SCIENCE

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
AASOKA	8	OUR SOLAR SYSTEM	78-87
	9	AIR ,WATER AND WEATHER	88-98
	10	SOLIDS , LIQUID AND GASES	99-107
	11	SOIL-EROSION AND CONSERVATION	108-117
	12	LIGHT AND SOUND	118-124
	13	FORCE , WORK AND ENERGY	125-133

SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
WAYS OF THE WORLD	02	TO THE MARKET	16-25
	05	THE COASTAL PLAINS AND ISLAND	50-58
	09	INDIAN FORESTS AND WILDLIFE	90-104
	11	THE INDUS VALLEY CIVILISATIONS	115-124
	12	THE GREAT KINGDOMS	124-133
	14	CONTINENTS AND OCEANS	140-149
	15	NATURAL DISASTERS	150-152

SUBJECT: VALUE EDUCATION

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
SHAPING VALUES	7	KARMA	32
	8	ONE QUESTION	36
	9	ABHIMANYU	40
	10	THE REAL MOTHER	44
	11	SELF HELP	49
	12	AKHIL AND THE SMARTPHONE	54

SUBJECT: G.K

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
	31	INDIAN SPORTS AWARDS	36
WISDOM TREK	32	FEMALE FORCE IN SPORTS	37
	35	HEALTHY SNACKS	40
	36	WORLD IS GREEN	41
	37	AMAZING ANIMALS	43
	38	FACTS ABOUT INSECTS	44
	39	BRAIN TEASERS	45
	41	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY	49
	46	INCREDIBLE INVENTIONS	56
	47	SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS	57
	48	HARD WORK TO THE TOP	58
	50	LET'S GET CRAFTY	60
	51	SYMBOLS	61
	52	MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS	62
	53	COMMUNITY FULL OF HELPERS	63
	54	BANKING TAGLINES	64
	55	MARKET GURU	65
	56	NUMBER PLATES	66
	57	OUR NEEDS AND WANTS	67
	58	OUR FAITHS AND BELIEFS	68

SUBJECT: COMPUTER

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
LEARNING ARC-4	5	THE INTERNET : NETWORK OF NETWORKS	52-59
	7	PROGRAMMING CONCEPT WITH SCRATCH	71-79
	8	ANIMATION BASICS WITH TUPITUBE	80-91
	9	EXPERIENCE A.I.	92-103

SUBJECT: DRAWING

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC
THINK ART	27	FACES
	28	LILY
	29	FLOWER
	30	FROG
	31	LAMP
	32	ELEPHANT
	33	SHARK
	34	WARLI ART
	35	SNAKES
	36	HUT
	37	PARROT
	38	BEAR
	39	BODY PARTS- EYES
	40	BODY PARTS- NOSE
	41	BODY PARTS- EARS
	42	BODY PARTS- LIPS
	43	FRUIT BASKET
	44	BIRD